	Bid Opening
	Norman Utilities Authority
B	Bank Stabilization for 42-Inch Sewer Crossing at Imhoff Creek
	8/30/2016

			Jordan Contractor's, Inc.		Central Contracting Services, Inc.		Urban Contractor's, LLC		Archer Western Construction	
<u>Item</u>	<u>Unit</u>	Qty.	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1 Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$99,500.00	\$99,500.00
2 Re-establish Water Flow Over Encased Sewer Pipe	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3 Re-Establish Slope of 42-inch Sewer Pipe	LS	1	No Bid	\$0.00	No Bid	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4 Rock Bedding for 42-inch Sewer Pipe	CY	100	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$190.00	\$19,000.00
5 Place C&D Wastes Delivered by Others	CY	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00
6 Deliver and Place C&D Wastes/Other Fill	CY	1,500	\$14.00	\$21,000.00	\$35.00	\$52,500.00	\$35.00	\$52,500.00	\$45.00	\$67,500.00
7 Deliver and Place 24-inch Riprap	Ton	250	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00
8 Supply Dozer to Remain on Site	Week	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00
9 Supply Loader	Day	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00
10 Supply Dump Truck	Day	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$850.00	\$25,500.00
11 Bermuda Sodding	SY	3,000	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$3.50	\$10,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00
Total				\$110,500.00		\$139,000.00		\$228,021.00		\$391,750.00
			(1)	\$110,500.00	(1)	\$139,000.00	(1)	\$223,021.00	(1)	\$384,250.00
Notes:	-									
1. Jordan and Central indicated "No Bid" for Bid Ite	m 3 as	was allow	ved by NUA: deleti	on of this work	does not change sele	ection of the low l	oidder.			